4/18/2018 Shareholding Pattern
i,

Shareholding Pattern

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 504132 Quarter ending :March 2018

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A) Promoter
& Promoter 29 61,74,412 61,74,412 71.81 31,290 0.51 31,290
Group

(B) Public 5,127 24,24,041 24,24,041 28.19 0.00

(C1) Shares

underlying ) . 0.00 - 0.00
DRs

(C2) Shares

Hield by 0.00 0.00
Employee

Trust ¢

(C) Non

Promoter-Non 0.00 0.00
Public

Grand Total 5,156 85,98,453 85,38,453 100.00 31,290 0.36 31,290

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group”
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporateslshpSecurities.aspx?scripcd=5041 328qtrid=97.00
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8/2018

A1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

ANIL KUMAR
TAPARIA

ANILKUMAR
TAPARIA, HUF

ANUPKUMAR
TAPARIA, HUF

ANUPKUMAR
TAPARIA
DIVYA TAPARIA

JAIPRAKASH
TAPARIA, HUF

KAMLADEVI
TAPARIA

MANMOHAN
TAPARIA

POORNIMADEVI
RAMESHCHANDRA
TAPARIA

RAMESHCHANDRA
MADANLAL
TAPARIA

RAMESHCHANDRA
TAPARIA, HUF

RASHI TAPARIA

RISHI TAPARIA

RITU TAPARIA

SEEMADEVI
TAPARIA

SHYAMSUNDER
TAPARIA, HUF

SHYAMSUNDER
TAPARIA

SUNILKUMAR
TAPARIA HUF

SUNILKUMAR
TAPARIA

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

- PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 504132

20

37,38,185 37,38,185
1,18,430 1,18,430
39,750 39,750
113,360 1,13,360
1,85,040 1,85,040
3,590 3,590
202,776  2,02,770
7,25695 7,25,695

50,000 50,000

2,70,654 2,70,654

6,18,890 6,18,890

134,727 1,34,727
1,000 1,000
41,000 41,000
1,520 1,520
53,500 53,500
19,400 - 19,400
848,980 848,089

5,450 5,450

97,890 97,890

0.00

43.48

1.38

0.46

2.36

8.44

0.58

3.156

7.20

1.57

0.01

0.02

0.62

0.23

9.87

0.06

1.14

Quarter Ending : March 2018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=5041328&qtrid=97.00&QtrName=March%202018

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00-

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00°

37,38,185

1,18,430

39,750

1,13,360

1,85,040

3,590

2,02,770

7,25,695

50,000

2,70,654

6,18,890

1,34,727

1,000

41,000

1,520

53,500

19,400

8,48,989

5,450

97,890
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18/2018
SUNITADEVI
TAPARIA

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

BANK OF
RAJASTHAN
LIMITED

Any Other (specify)
MEGH EXIM
PRIVATE LTD

NYMPH
PROPERTIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHRINIWAS
COMPANY PVT.
LTD.

JAIPRAKASH
HANUMANBUX
TAPARIA

YAMINI TAPARIA

MUKUL TAPARIA

SHARAD
JAYPRAKASH
TAPARIA

SUNAINA S
TAPARIA

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

29

29

2,086,530

31,290

31,290

24,04,937

88,077

1,60,000

1,75,300

4,65,719

47,130

6,91,054

7,42,857

34,800

61,74,412

61,74,412

2,086,530

31,290
31,290

24,04,937

88,077

1,60,000
1,75,300

4,65,719

47,130

6,91,054
7,42,857

34,800

61,74,412

61,74,412

Shareholding Pattern

2.40

1.86

2.04

5.42

0.55

8.04

8.64

71.81

31,290

31,290

31,290

31,290

0.00

100.00 31,290

100.00 31,290

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.51 31,290

0.00

0.51 31,290

https://iwww.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=5041328&qtrid=97.00&QtrName=March%202018

0.00

100.00
100.00

0.00

0.00

0.51
0.00

0.51

2,086,530

24,04,937

88,077

1,60,000
1,75,300

4,65,719

47,130

6,91,054
7,42,857

34,800

61,43,122

61,43,122
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Scrip Code : 504132

B1) Institutions

Financial Institutions/
Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-institutions

Individual share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH
HARSHA HITESH JAVERI
HITESH RAMJI JAVERI
SANGEETHA S

Any Other 55pecify)
Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Trusts
Corporate Body - Broker
Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

5025

89

46

31

5121

5127

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

690

690

1436238

805186

? 185000

150000

275000

100150

181927

63948

2115

47164

66600

100

2000

2423351

2424041

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-$

690

690

14,36,238
8,05,186
1,85,000
1,560,000
2,75,000
1,00,150
1,81,927

63,948
’2,115
47,164
66,600
100
2,000
24,23,351

24,24,041

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

0.00
0.01 ' 690
0.01 690
0.00
0.00

16.70 14,3%,238
9.36 8,05,186
215 1,85,000
1.74 1,50,000
3.20 2,75,000
1.16  1,00,150
212 1,81,927
0.74 63,948
0.02 2,115
0.55 47,164
0.77 66,600
0.00 100
0.02 2,000

28.18 24,23,351

28.19 24,24,041

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

16.70

9.36

2.15

1.74

212

0.74

0.55

0.77

28.18

28.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : March 2018

70

70

9,28,734

8,05,186

1,85,000

1,50,000

2,75,000

1,00,150

75,627

56,408

2,115

15,004

100

2,000

18,09,5647

18,09,617

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=5041 32&qtrid=97.00&QtrName=March%202018
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18/2018 Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 504132 . Quarter ending : March 2018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 " 0.00 0.00

(
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=5041328qtrid=97.00&QtrName=March%202018

g

m7nm



Shareholding Pattern

18/2018

Shareholding Pattern

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 504132 Quarter ending : March 2018

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

o

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=5041 32&qtrid=97.00&CompName=PERMANENT%ZOMAGNETS%20LTD.-$&QtrName=March%20

tya.



